HERH
BRZMIBS L

I REN

FETE B 2 s EE TR
AN

B E E SR MR A E ER

BRANRTHEAKIOE

HITES
XOE ATk BIKR

RPN A R

Spring & Summer Menu

Crispy Prawn Toast, Sesame

Pan-Fried Giant Coral Garoupa

Crispy Eel, Osmanthus Honey Sauce

Wagyu Beef Salad, Garlic, Thyme,
Peanut & Sesame Sauce

Salt & Pepper Lobster, Crispy Potato

Wok-Fried Homemade Dried Iberico Ham,
Baby Choi Sum

Braised Radish, Abalone Sauce
Wok-Fried Broccolini, Iberico Pork

Braised Winter Melon, Alaskan King Crab Meat

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

A% (4pcs) 160

900g 1680
1200g 2180

350

650

750

280

260
250

680

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.



