## 春夏菜譜 Spring & Summer Menu

禪衣芝麻蝦多士	Crispy Prawn Toast, Sesame	4件 (4pcs)	160
煎封東星斑	Pan-Fried Giant Coral Garoupa	900g 1200g	1680 2180
桂花蜂蜜脆鱔球	Crispy Eel, Osmanthus Honey Sauce		350
燒和牛沙律	Wagyu Beef Salad, Garlic, Thyme, Peanut & Sesame Sauce		650
避風塘龍蝦脆薯球	Salt & Pepper Lobster, Crispy Potato		<i>7</i> 50
自製西班牙臘肉炒菜心苗	Wok-Fried Homemade Dried Iberico Ham, Baby Choi Sum		280
鮑汁蘿蔔	Braised Radish, Abalone Sauce		260
XO醬西蘭花炒黑豚肉	Wok-Fried Broccolini, Iberico Pork		250
冬瓜阿拉斯加蟹肉煲	Braised Winter Melon, Alaskan King Crab Meat		680